23/05/2021

UCentral News Amanda - 3/22/2021

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A1

A12

A13

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

OPEN BUMP

WELCOME

TOSS TO
BRYCE

BREAKIT
DOWN INTRO

CHEER
HAZING
STORY

CENTRAL
JAGS

TOSS TO
DESK

CHEER ANON
SOURCE

USA CHEER
REACTS

FIRST LOOK
TEASE

FIRST LOOK
WX

TOSS TO
DESK

TOSS TO
BREAK

WELCOME
BACK

BIDEN
STIMULUS
CHECKS

ASTRAZENECA

EFFECTIVE
OK COVID

UCO COVID &
VACCINES

VACCINE
REPORT
REMINDER

EDMOND
MASK
MANDATE

EDMOND
MAYORAL
DEBATE

ENROLMENT
LEAD

ENROLMENT
PKG

2SHOT |AM/BH 2-2
CHEER 2SHOT | AM/BH 2-2
CHEER |PODCAST BM -
CHEER |PODCAST BM -
CHEER PODCAST BM -
2SHOT | AM/BH 2-2
2SHOT | AM/BH 2-2
2SHOT | AM/BH 2-2
CHROMA BK 3-1
CHROMA BK 3-1
2SHOT |AM/BH 2-2
2SHOT |AM/BH 2-2
TITE AM 1-1
TITE AM 1-1
TITE BH 3-1
TITE BH 3-1
TITE BH 3-1
TITE AM 1-1
TITE AM 1-1
TITE BH 3-1
ASHLEY |PKG

DDR1

DESK

DESK

PODCAST

PODCAST

PODCAST

DESK

DESK

DESK

CHROMA

CHROMA

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DDR1

READER DONE

VOSOT

KEYNOTE
TWITTER
WEATHER
VO

ME1, L3
ME1

READER

READER

OoTS

OTS DONE
KEYNOTE DONE
KEYNOTE DONE

VO DONE

READER DONE
SINGLE

DONE

READER DONE

00:00:05

00:00:05

00:00:17

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:04

00:00:55

00:00:17

00:00:15

00:01:00

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:04

00:00:18

00:00:29

00:00:20

00:00:26

00:00:14

00:00:13

00:00:23

00:00:05

00:01:00

00:00:01|4:30:00 4:29:32

PM PM
00:00:04 |4:30:05 |4:29:37
PM PM
00:00:15|4:30:10 4:29:42
PM PM
00:00:24 |4:30:27 |4:29:59
PM PM
00:00:57 |4:30:27 |4:29:59
PM PM

00:00:34 |4:30:27 4:29:59
PM PM

00:00:10/4:30:27 4:29:59
PM PM

00:00:53|4:34:31 4:34:03
PM PM

00:00:17 |4:35:26 4:34:58
PM PM

00:00:11|4:35:43 4:35:15
PM PM

00:00:01|4:35:58 4:35:30
PM PM

00:00:01|4:36:58 4:36:30
PM PM

00:00:07 |4:36:58 4:36:30
PM PM

00:00:04 |4:39:15 4:38:47

PM PM
00:00:18/4:39:19 4:38:51
PM PM

00:00:29 |4:39:37 |4:39:09

PM PM
00:00:20|4:40:06 |4:39:38
PM PM
00:00:26 |4:40:26 | 4:39:58
PM PM
00:00:14 |4:40:52 |4:40:24
PM PM

00:00:13|4:41:06 4:40:38
PM PM

00:00:23|4:41:19 4:40:51
PM PM

00:00:05|4:41:42 4:41:14

PM PM
00:00:00|4:41:47 4:41:19
PM PM

https://rundowncreator.com/ucentral/PrinterFriendlyRundown .php?RundownID=2094&Columns=StorySlug-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-Estimated Duration-ActualDuration-Front... ~ 1/3



23/05/2021

UCentral News Amanda - 3/22/2021

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

C1

Cc2

C3

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

E1

E2

E3

E4

ENROLMENT
TAG

GLAMAZON

TEDXUCO

UCO TULSA
RACE
MASSACRE

WEATHER
TEASE

WEATHER

TOSS TO
DESK

SPORTS
TEASE

SPORTS OPEN
BUMP

uco
FOOTBALL

uco
SOFTBALL,
BASEBALL,
TRACK,
SOCCER,
VOLLEYBALL
AND GOLF
SCORES

NCAA
TOURNAMENT
SCORES,
WEIGHT
ROOM, FOOD,
AND SWAG
BAG DEBATES

NFHS
ANNOUNCER
UPDATE

TOSS TO
DESK

TOSS TO
BREAK

WELCOME
BACK

LAST LOOK AT
WX

PRO MEDIA
TAKEOVER

GOODBYES

TITE

TITE

TITE

TITE

2SHOT

CHROMA

CHROMA

2SHOT

PLASMA

PLASMA

PLASMA

PLASMA

PLASMA

PLASMA

2SHOT

2SHOT

CHROMA

2SHOT

2SHOT

BH

AM

BH

AM

AM/BH

BK

BK

AM/BH

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

AM/BH

AM/BH

BK

AM/BH

AM/BH

3-1

1-1

3-1

1-1

2-2

3-1

3-1

2-2

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

2-2

2-2

3-1

2-2

2-2

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

DESK

CHROMA

CHROMA

DESK

DDR1

WALL

WALL

WALL

WALL

WALL

DESK

DESK

CHROMA

DESK

DESK

READER

OoTS

SINGLE

READER

READER

ME1, L3

ME1, L3

READER

PKG
FULL

KY FULL

KY, SOT

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

GPX FULL DONE

READER

ME1

L3

00:00:09

00:00:23

00:00:20

00:00:20

00:00:06

00:02:30

00:00:00

00:00:05

00:00:10

00:02:00

00:00:30

00:02:00

00:00:31

00:00:08

00:00:12

00:00:05

00:00:45

00:00:17

00:00:09 |4:42:47 4:42:19

PM PM
00:00:23|4:42:56 4:42:28
PM PM
00:00:20 4:43:19 4:42:51
PM PM
00:00:19 4:43:39 4:43:11
PM PM

00:00:06 | 4:43:59 4:43:31
PM PM

00:00:01|4:46:15 |4:45:47
PM PM

00:00:01|4:48:45 |4:48:17
PM PM

00:00:05 |4:48:45 |4:48:17
PM PM

00:00:04 |4:51:00 4:50:32
PM PM

00:00:17|4:51:10 4:50:42
PM PM

00:00:21|4:53:10 4:52:42
PM PM

00:00:34 |4:53:40 4:53:12
PM PM

00:00:31|4:55:40 4:55:12
PM PM

00:00:07 |4:56:11 4:55:43

PM PM
00:00:12|4:56:19 4:55:51
PM PM

00:00:05 |4:58:414:58:13
PM PM

00:00:01|4:58:46 4:58:18
PM PM

00:00:20|4:59:314:59:03
PM PM

DONE 00:00:10 |00:00:10/4:59:48|4:59:20

PM PM

https://rundowncreator.com/ucentral/PrinterFriendlyRundown.php?RundownID=2094 & Columns=StorySlug-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-Estimated Duration-ActualDuration-Front... ~ 2/3



23/05/2021 UCentral News Amanda - 3/22/2021

UCentral News HD > UCentral News Amanda - 3/22/2021

Over 00:00:28 / TRT 00:30:28

Page| |Story Slug Reporter|Shot Anchor|Camera|Format ([Graphics [Source |Est. Actual |Front |Back
Duration Time ([Time
E5 BEAUTY SHOT WIDE ALL DESK 00:00:30 |00:00:01 4:59:58 4:59:30
PM PM

Printed by Amanda Siew on 5/23/2021 8:54:19 PM

https://randowncreator.com/ucentral/PrinterFriendlyRundown.php?RundownID=2094&Columns=StorySlug-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-EstimatedDuration- Actual Duration-Front... ~ 3/3



