UCe	entral News	HD , l	JCentra	al Nev	vs Am	anda -	3/22/20	)21	0,	ver 00:00:2	28 / TRT	00:30:28
Page	Story Slug	Reporter	Shot	Anchor	Camera	Format	Graphics	Source	Est. Duration	Actual	Front Time	Back Time
<b>A</b> 1	OPEN BUMP					DDR1			00:00:05	00:00:01	4:30:00 PM	4:29:32 PM
A2	WELCOME		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	READER	DONE	00:00:05	00:00:04	4:30:05 PM	4:29:37 PM
А3	TOSS TO BRYCE	CHEER	2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	VOSOT		00:00:17	00:00:15	4:30:10 PM	4:29:42 PM
<b>A</b> 4	BREAK IT DOWN INTRO	CHEER	PODCAST	ВМ	-	PODCAST			00:00:00	00:00:24	4:30:27 PM	4:29:59 PM
<b>A</b> 5	CHEER HAZING STORY	CHEER	PODCAST	ВМ	-	PODCAST			00:00:00	00:00:57	4:30:27 PM	4:29:59 PM
<b>A</b> 6	CENTRAL JAGS								00:00:00	00:00:34	4:30:27 PM	4:29:59 PM
<b>A</b> 7	TOSS TO DESK	CHEER	PODCAST	ВМ	-	PODCAST			00:04:04	00:00:10	4:30:27 PM	4:29:59 PM
<b>A8</b>	CHEER ANON SOURCE		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	KEYNOTE		00:00:55	00:00:53	4:34:31 PM	4:34:03 PM
<b>A9</b>	USA CHEER REACTS		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	TWITTER		00:00:17	00:00:17	4:35:26 PM	4:34:58 PM
A10	FIRST LOOK TEASE		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	WEATHER VO		00:00:15	00:00:11	4:35:43 PM	4:35:15 PM
A11	FIRST LOOK WX		CHROMA	BK	3-1	CHROMA	ME1, L3		00:01:00	00:00:01	4:35:58 PM	4:35:30 PM
A12	TOSS TO DESK		CHROMA	BK	3-1	CHROMA	ME1		00:00:00	00:00:01	4:36:58 PM	4:36:30 PM
A13	TOSS TO BREAK		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	READER		00:00:07	00:00:07	4:36:58 PM	4:36:30 PM
В0	BREAK ONE								00:02:10	00:00:02	4:37:05 PM	4:36:37 PM
B1	WELCOME BACK		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	READER		00:00:04	00:00:04	4:39:15 PM	4:38:47 PM
B2	BIDEN STIMULUS CHECKS		TITE	AM	1-1	DESK	OTS		00:00:18	00:00:18	4:39:19 PM	4:38:51 PM
В3	ASTRAZENECA EFFECTIVE		TITE	AM	1-1	DESK	OTS	DONE	00:00:29	00:00:29	4:39:37 PM	4:39:09 PM
B4	OK COVID		TITE	ВН	3-1	DESK	KEYNOTE	DONE	00:00:20	00:00:20	4:40:06 PM	4:39:38 PM
B5	UCO COVID & VACCINES		TITE	ВН	3-1	DESK	KEYNOTE	DONE	00:00:26	00:00:26	4:40:26 PM	4:39:58 PM
B6	VACCINE REPORT REMINDER		TITE	ВН	3-1	DESK	VO	DONE	00:00:14	00:00:14	4:40:52 PM	4:40:24 PM
В7	EDMOND MASK MANDATE		TITE	AM	1-1	DESK	READER	DONE	00:00:13	00:00:13	4:41:06 PM	4:40:38 PM
B8	EDMOND MAYORAL DEBATE		TITE	AM	1-1	DESK	SINGLE	DONE	00:00:23	00:00:23	4:41:19 PM	4:40:51 PM
В9	ENROLMENT LEAD		TITE	ВН	3-1	DESK	READER	DONE	00:00:05	00:00:05	4:41:42 PM	4:41:14 PM
B10	ENROLMENT PKG	ASHLEY	PKG			DDR1			00:01:00	00:00:00	4:41:47 PM	4:41:19 PM

Page	Story Slug	Reporter	Shot	Anchor	Camera	Format	Graphics	Source	Est.	Actual	Front	Back
. ago	otory orang	110001101	001	7 11 10 11 01	•	- 0111101	GI GIPITIO	000.00	Duration	71010101	Time	Time
B11	ENROLMENT TAG		TITE	ВН	3-1	DESK	READER	DONE	00:00:09		PM	PM
B12	GLAMAZON		TITE	AM	1-1	DESK	OTS	DONE	00:00:23	00:00:23	4:42:56 PM	4:42:28 PM
B13	TEDXUCO		TITE	ВН	3-1	DESK	SINGLE	DONE	00:00:20	00:00:20	4:43:19 PM	4:42:51 PM
B14	UCO TULSA RACE MASSACRE		TITE	AM	1-1	DESK	READER	DONE	00:00:20	00:00:19	4:43:39 PM	4:43:11 PM
B15	WEATHER TEASE		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	READER	DONE	00:00:06	00:00:06	4:43:59 PM	4:43:31 PM
C0	BREAK TWO								00:02:10	00:00:02	4:44:05 PM	4:43:37 PM
C1	WEATHER		CHROMA	ВК	3-1	CHROMA	ME1, L3	DONE	00:02:30	00:00:01	4:46:15 PM	4:45:47 PM
C2	TOSS TO DESK		CHROMA	BK	3-1	CHROMA	ME1, L3	DONE	00:00:00	00:00:01	4:48:45 PM	4:48:17 PM
СЗ	SPORTS TEASE		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	READER		00:00:05	00:00:05	4:48:45 PM	4:48:17 PM
D0	BREAK THREE								00:02:10	00:00:03	4:48:50 PM	4:48:22 PM
D1	SPORTS OPEN BUMP		PLASMA	RR	3-1	DDR1			00:00:10	00:00:04	4:51:00 PM	4:50:32 PM
D2	UCO FOOTBALL		PLASMA	RR	3-1	WALL	PKG FULL	DONE	00:02:00	00:00:17	4:51:10 PM	4:50:42 PM
D3	UCO SOFTBALL, BASEBALL, TRACK, SOCCER, VOLLEYBALL AND GOLF SCORES		PLASMA	RR	3-1	WALL	KY FULL	DONE	00:00:30	00:00:21	4:53:10 PM	4:52:42 PM
D4	NCAA TOURNAMENT SCORES, WEIGHT ROOM, FOOD, AND SWAG BAG DEBATES		PLASMA	RR	3-1	WALL	KY, SOT	DONE	00:02:00	00:00:34	4:53:40 PM	4:53:12 PM
D5	NFHS ANNOUNCER UPDATE		PLASMA	RR	3-1	WALL	GPX FULL	DONE	00:00:31	00:00:31	4:55:40 PM	4:55:12 PM
D6	TOSS TO DESK		PLASMA	RR	3-1	WALL			00:00:08	00:00:07	4:56:11 PM	4:55:43 PM
D7	TOSS TO BREAK		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK			00:00:12	00:00:12		
E0	BREAK FOUR								00:02:10	00:00:03	4:56:31 PM	4:56:03 PM
E1	WELCOME BACK		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	READER		00:00:05	00:00:05	4:58:41 PM	4:58:13 PM
E2	LAST LOOK AT		CHROMA	ВК	3-1	CHROMA	ME1		00:00:45	00:00:01	4:58:46 PM	4:58:18 PM
<b>E</b> 3	PRO MEDIA TAKEOVER		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK			00:00:17	00:00:20	4:59:31 PM	4:59:03 PM
<b>E</b> 4	GOODBYES		2SHOT	AM/BH	2-2	DESK	L3	DONE	00:00:10	00:00:10	4:59:48 PM	4:59:20 PM

UCentral News HD > UCentral News Amanda - 3/22/2021 Over 00:00:28 / TRT 00:30:28												
Page	Story Slug	Reporter	Shot	Anchor	Camera	Format	Graphics		Est. Duration		Front Time	Back Time
<b>E</b> 5	BEAUTY SHOT		WIDE	ALL		DESK			00:00:30	00:00:01	4:59:58 PM	4:59:30 PM

Printed by Amanda Siew on 5/23/2021 8:54:19 PM